L14006687569

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doo	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	. Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	i

Office Use Only



500259094535

06/02/14--01001--023 **111.25 04/21/14--01035--005 **43.75

14 APR 15 AN 8:51
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORID.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 1, 2014

CHARLES BRUCK 701 S HOWARD AVE STE 106-322 TAMPA, FL 33606

SUBJECT: SOHO CAPITAL LLC Ref. Number: W14000027422

We have received your document for SOHO CAPITAL LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

•

Letter Number: 714A00009267

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: SOHO CAPITAL	L INC.
	ida Profit Corporation
	nd fee(s) are submitted to convert a Florida ss Entity" in accordance with s. 607.1113, F.S.
Please return all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to:
CHARLES J BRUCK	
Contact Person	
SOHO CAPITAL, INC.	
Firm/Company	
701 S HOWARD AVE. ST	TE 106-322
Address	
TAMPA, FL 33606	
City, State and Zip Code	
CHAS@SOHO-CAPIT	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual	report notification)
For further information concerning this m	atter, please call:
CHARLES BRUCK	at (813) 335-9210
Name of Contact Person	Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	ount:
\$35.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Busines SOHO CAPITAL, INC.	ss Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:
(En	ter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is	a S-CORP
·	(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorpo	rated under the laws of FLORIDA
on 10/16/13	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
(date of organization, formation or in	corporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limite	d Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
SOHO CAPITAL LLC	
(Enter Name	of Florida Limited Liability Company)
(The effective date: 1) cannot be date this document is filed by the	ling, enter the effective date: 4/15/14 prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.)
	approved in accordance with ss. 605.1041-605.1046.

Page 1 of 2



Signed this 29TH day of MAY	20 14 .		
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	ited Liability Company:		
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: CHARLES BRUCK	Title: MANAGER	_	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:			
Signature:			
Signature: Printed Name: CHAPLES/BRUCK	Title: MANAGER		
Signature: Printed Name: ADAM HARDEN	5/29/2014 Title: MANAGER	_	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	- -	
Signature:			
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	-	
Signature:		_	
Printed Name:	Title:	···	
Signature:		-	
Printed Name:	Title:	-	
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or of the Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.			
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:		
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty I imited Doutnoughine		
Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Farthership:		
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		14 APR	kidy,s N
Fees:		SE 5	A AMP Estimate Company
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	Mil 0:51	F 14.5

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
SOHO CAPITAL LLC. (Must end with the words "Limited Liability	cy Company "LLC " or "LLC"	
ARTICLE II - Address:	y company, E.E.C., or Elec.)	
The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limite	d Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
701 S. HOWARD AVE. STE 106-322 TAMPA, FL 33606	701 S. HOWARD AVE STE. 106-322 TAMPA, FL 33606	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.)		
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:	
C. DAVID HARPER		
Name		
100 N TAMPA ST. Suite 2 Florida street address (P.O.		
Tampa	FL 33602	
City	Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capaci statutes relating to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as reg	this certificate, I hereby acc tv. I further agree to compl erformance of my duties, ar	cept the appointment as ly with the provisions of all ad I am familiar with and
ar		6 A.
Registered Agent's Sign	ature (REQUIRED)	TEAR TEAR TEAR TEAR TEAR TEAR TEAR TEAR
(CONTINU		ASSERT.
Page 1 of	2	

A	RT	ICI	LE.	IV.	

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:		
"AMBR" = Authorized Member			
"MGR" = Manager	CHADLES I BRUCK		
MGR	CHARLES J BRUCK 701 S HOWARD AVE STE 106-32		
	TAMPA, FL 33606	<u> </u>	
	77111177,7120000		
MGR	ADAM HARDEN		
	701 S HOWARD AVE STE 106-32	2	
	TAMPA, FL 33606		
 			
	.		
(Use attachment if necessary)			
o or 90 days after the date of filing.) ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	ust be specific and cannot be more than five b	ousiness d	ays prior
<u>Original Submission on 4-15-14 is on</u>	file. Effective date is 4-15-14		
			— ~;~ i
		7 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	
DECLIDED CICNATUDE.			A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		10 TO	ok on Chief at
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			Tana Canada
-	phar or an authorized representative of a mo	55 57	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
Signature of a men	nber or an authorized representative of a me	mber.	The state of the s
Signature of a mer (In accordance with section 605.020 constitutes an affirmation under the I am aware that any false information	O3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein a n submitted in a document to the Department of	mber.	The state of the s
Signature of a men (In accordance with section 605.020 constitutes an affirmation under the	O3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein a n submitted in a document to the Department of	mber.	The second secon
Signature of a men (In accordance with section 605.020 constitutes an affirmation under the I am aware that any false information	O3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein a n submitted in a document to the Department of provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	mber.	Company of the Compan
Signature of a men (In accordance with section 605.020 constitutes an affirmation under the I am aware that any false informatio constitutes a third degree felony as p	O3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein an aubmitted in a document to the Department of provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	mber.	The second secon
Signature of a men (In accordance with section 605.020 constitutes an affirmation under the I am aware that any false informatio constitutes a third degree felony as p	O3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein a n submitted in a document to the Department of provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	mber.	The state of the s

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)